
To 

pstcl 
(0aPORATON LMITD 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Office of Dy. Chief Engineer/IT,Patiala ) 

ASE/ Training Cell 
PSTCL, Patiala 

Memo No.: 4S2 /IT-1241 

DA/As above 

Date: 20-09-2024 

Subject: Result of Computer Literacy Test-2024 (Session-I) of LDC. 

With reference to the above subject, the result of the Computer Literacy 

Test-2024 (Session-l) for LDCs, conducted on 20-09-2024, is attached herewith tor 

further necessary action, please. 

CC: Dy. CE/ HR & Admn. PSTCL for information please. 

Sr. XEN/IT-1 
PSTCL, Patiala 



pslcl PUNJAD STATE YRANSMISSION 
CORPORATION (IMITEO 

Office Order No. 56o /IT-1241 

Sr. 
No 

The Result of Computer Test/Computer Literacy Test-2024 (Session-) for promoted 

LDCs on compassionate grounds from the Peon cadre in PSTCL, conducted on 20/09/2024, is 

hereby declared as under: 

2. 

1. Shamsher Singh 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

13. 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

(Office of Superintendent Engineer/ IT, PSTCL, Patiala) 

Corporate Identity No.U40109PB20 10SGCO33814 

Website: www.pstcl.org e-mail se-it@pstcl.org 

14. 

15. 

16. 

Name 

Gursharanjit Singh 
Yugansh Bhatia 

Nandani 

Lokesh Kumar 

Karamjeet Singh 
Rajveer Kaur 
Santa Bahadur 

12. Sukhwant Singh 

Barinder Batish 

Sonu Kumari 
Lakhwinder Singh 

Ravinder Kumar 

Manish Kumar 

Shanti Sarup 
Gursangeet Singh 

ID NO 

609524 

609536 

609535 

609540 

609548 

609538 

609549 

609562 

609551 

609554 

609552 

609556 

609558 

609553 

609557 

609555 

Roll No 

241122 

241123 

241124 

241125 

241126 

241127 

241128 

241129 

241130 

241131 

241132 

241133 

241134 

241135 

241136 

Date: 

241137 

2e|9 24 

This is issued with the approval of the competent authority. 

Result 

-Absent 
Fail 

Pass 

Fail 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Pass 

Fail 

Fail 

Fail 

Pass 

Fail 

Fail 

Fail 

(Èxam-Superintended) 
Dy. Manager/IT 
PSTCL, Patiala 
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